
PRERANA VIDYALAYA
 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25

31st March 2024 Sunday Pravesh Utsav (Admission into new class) 

2nd April 2024 Tuesday New Session 2024-25

5 April 2024 Friday Karma Jayanti (LH) 

10 April 2024 Wednesday Chetri Chandra (LH) 

11th April 2024 Thursday Eid-ul-fitar (NH)

14th April 2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (NH) 

17th April 2024 Wednesday Ramnavmi

1st May-16th June 2024 Summer Holidays

17th June 2024 Monday Id ul Zuha (NH) 

18th June 2024 Tuesday School Reopens

21st June 2024 Friday Yog Divas (Event) 

22nd June 2024 Saturday Kabir Jayanti (LH) 

16th July 2024 Tuesday Hareli (LH)

17th July 2024 Wednesday Muharram (NH)

21st July 2024 Sunday Guru Poornima (Event) 

9th August 2024 Friday Parents Orientation

9th August 2024 Friday World Tribal Day (LH) 

9th August 2024 Friday Naag Panchmi (LH) 

15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day (NH)

19th August 2024 Monday Rakshabandhan (NH)

24th August 2024 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting (PTM-Pre Primary)

26th August 2024 Monday Krishna Janmaashtami (NH)

27th Aug - 5th September 2024 Quarterly Examinations (Written & Oral)

2nd September 2024 Monday Pola (LH)

6th September 2024 Friday Teej (LH)

7th September 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi (NH)

14th September 2024     Saturday Quarterly result + PTM

17th September 2024 Tuesday  Id ul Milad (NH)

18th September 2024 Wednesday Educational Tour (Class Nursery - Ukg) 

19th September 2024 Thursday Educational Tour (Class 1 - 4) 

20th September 2024 Friday Educational Tour (Class 5-8) 

21st September 2024 Saturday Educational Tour (Class 9-12) 

25th to 27th September 2024 Academic Excellence Series 

2nd October 2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti (NH)



2nd October 2024 Wednesday Pitramoksha Amaavasya (LH)

10th to 12th October 2024      Dusshera Holidays (NH)

29th Oct to 2nd November 2024 Deepawali Holidays (NH)

5th November 2024 Monday MACRO Book Launch & MACRO Quiz

7th November 2024 Thursday Chhath pooja (LH) 

15th November 2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti (NH)

16th November 2024       Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting (Pre Primary)

20th Nov - 6th December 2024 Half Yearly Examinations (Written & Oral)

18th December 2024 Wednesday Guru Ghaasidas Jayanti (LH)

23rd & 24th December 2024 Prerana Utsav (Annual Function) 

25th December 2024 Wednesday Christmas (NH)

25th Dec - 1st January 2025  Winter Break

2nd January 2025 Thursday School Reopens

4th January 2025 Saturday Prerana Talent Exam (MACRO)

11th January 2025
Saturday

Science & SST Exibition, 
Half Yearly Result Declaration (PTM) 

13th January 2025 Monday Chherchhera (LH)

14th January 2025 Tuesday Makar Sankraanti (LH)

23rd & 25th January 2025 Annual Sports Meet

26th January 2025 Saturday Republic Day (NH)

15th February 2025       Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting (PTM)

26th February 2025 Wednesday Maha Shivraatri (NH) 

24th Feb to 12th March 2025 Annual Examinations 

14th March 2025 Friday Holi (NH)

17th March 2025 Monday New Session 2025-26

22nd March 2025 Saturday Annual Result Declaration, PTM

30th March 2025 Sunday Prerana Founders Day  

(NH) - National Holiday

(LH) - Local Holiday
(E) - Event


